
West Texas Running Club
                           THE RUN FOR THE ARTS
                        2 MILE & 15 KILOMETER RUNS
                   APRIL 21, 2007         Lubbock, Texas

                                    15K

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

            ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            15k     Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ====
    1 ERIC AYALA          21 LUBBOCK           54:10  5:49   11

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    15 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     15 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:35  
8:01   10
    2    17 AARON ST CLAIR        14 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:01  
8:03    9
    3    55 SKYLER EVANS          15 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:32  
9:24    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 PEDRO VARGAS          22 LUBBOCK         TX   58:40  
6:18   10
    2     5 BLAKE BEDNARZ         21 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:47  
6:45    9
    3    13 TRAVIS WILSON         22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:50  
7:36    8
    4    56 MATT MCKENNAN         23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:33  
9:24    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     3 BOBBY SAIN            25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:08  
6:28   10
    2     6 JASON FELLERS         27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:04  
6:53    9
    3    14 MARCUS SMITH          29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:13:57  
7:57    8
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    4    35 AARON SELF            27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:16  
8:50    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     7 LEE COHEN             34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:39  
6:57   10
    2    23 TIM RADKEY            33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:36  
8:20    9
    3    29 TIM COCHRAN           32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:23  
8:38    8
    4    46 JAY JACOBUS           34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:02  
9:08    7
    5    49 CHRIS MILFORD         34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:09  
9:09    6
    6    61 ISAAC MUNOZ JR        30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:15  
9:35    5

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     8 EDDY MORELOCK         35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:02  
7:06   10
    2    19 JEFFREY HAAG          38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:57  
8:09    9
    3    24 TODD CEPICA           39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:56  
8:22    8
    4    47 JEFFREY HARPER        35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:03  
9:08    7
    5    82 KERRY GILBERT         37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:41:41 
10:55    6
    6    93 GREG MILFORD          37 LUBBOCK         TX 2:01:06 
13:00    5

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    16 ADAM BARRON           44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:56  
8:03   10
    2    21 EDWIN YOUNG           43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:38  
8:14    9
    3    51 BRAD EWING            43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:29  
9:11    8
    4    54 ANDREW AZAB           41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:21  
9:16    7
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    5    57 MATTHEW JORDAN        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:27:34  
9:24    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 JERRY DWYER           47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:30  
6:30   10
    2     9 JIM HIGGINS           46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:07:05  
7:12    9
    3    10 BRENT LOWREY          45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:23  
7:21    8
    4    12 CHRIS LONNGREN        47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:27  
7:34    7
    5    25 DALE BENNETT          45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:00  
8:23    6
    6    38 TYLER GREENFIELD      49 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:47  
8:53    5
    7    81 J EDSON PINTO         45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:41:33 
10:54    4

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    40 MARK ALBUS            50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:35  
8:59   10
    2    43 BRUCE FELLERS         53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:46  
9:06    9
    3    63 TERRY DALTON          52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:45  
9:45    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    31 DARREL PHILLIPS       58 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:48  
8:41   10
    2    36 DAVID WEAVER          55 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:38  
8:52    9
    3    37 DAN RULAND            56 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:40  
8:53    8
    4    52 MIKE KELLEY           58 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:37  
9:12    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
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===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    58 DICK BAKER            62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:29  
9:30   10
    2    71 RONNIE NUGENT         60 LUBBOCK         TX 1:34:04 
10:06    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    34 GORDEN JENKINS        66 AMARILLO        TX 1:21:43  
8:47   10

                                    15K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            15k     Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ====
    1 LAURA HELMUS        43 AMARILLO        1:10:24  7:34   11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    50 STACY STEPHENSON      23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:10  
9:09   10
    2    84 JESSICA ARAGON        20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:44:42 
11:14    9
    3    89 KRISTA HANDYSIDE      23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:48:27 
11:39    8
    4    90 ALISON HIGGINS        20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:49:11 
11:43    7
    5    91 AMBER STARK           22 ABILENE         TX 1:49:48 
11:47    6

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    22 ANGIE SONNENBERG      27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:34  
8:20   10
    2    39 DAWN WEIR             28 SAN ANGELO      TX 1:23:31  
8:58    9
    3    42 LISA BYLUND           26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:37  
9:05    8
    4    73 KRISTI CROFTS         26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:41 
10:29    7
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    5    74 DEBORAH DAKIN         27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:37:42 
10:29    6

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    18 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS     31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:57  
8:09   10
    2    20 GENEVIEVE DURHAM      31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:31  
8:13    9
    3    26 SUZANNE RODRIGUEZ     31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:01  
8:23    8
    4    60 MALINDA COLWELL       33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:02  
9:34    7
    5    69 BRANDIE MACKENZIE     32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:33:26 
10:02    6
    6    72 JILL JACOBUS          33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:34:54 
10:11    5
    7    85 SHERYL GALLARNEAU     32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:44:52 
11:16    4
    8    86 MALLEY WHITE          31 PLANO           TX 1:45:42 
11:21    3

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    33 CAROL HISE            35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:12  
8:43   10
    2    66 SANDY JANSEN          35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:45  
9:51    9
    3    67 ROSE HOEVE            39 RANSOM CANYON   TX 1:33:20 
10:01    8
    4    68 CINDY CHAMPLIN        35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:33:26 
10:02    7
    5    77 AMY KIKER             39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:38:33 
10:35    6
    6    78 LOU ANNA ARTERBURN    38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:33 
10:41    5
    7    92 AMY BAILEY            35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:54:48 
12:20    4

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    62 MARY ZIAS             44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:29:49  
9:39   10

5



    2    76 MARSHA BENNETT        43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:38:27 
10:34    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    28 MARY BRANSCOME        47 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:11  
8:37   10
    2    41 MARIA DELEON          46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:57  
9:01    9
    3    59 BONNIE WATTS          45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:31  
9:30    8
    4    65 JAINE GUEST           46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:54  
9:46    7
    5    79 ANDREA CAISON         45 HEREFORD        TX 1:39:40 
10:42    6
    6    88 PAULINE DEVOS         49 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:46:38 
11:27    5

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    27 MADONNE MINER         54 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:11  
8:24   10
    2    30 LEESA PRICE           50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:24  
8:38    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    87 ETTA MAYER            58 LUBBOCK         TX 1:46:08 
11:24   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    45 P.J. MITCHELL         61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:51  
9:07   10

                    OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 15K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 15k     Agegrad  
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= =======  
====
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    1 STEVEN ODORIZZI     45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:53 1:14:07    
10
    2 PHIL LEMONS         46 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:52 1:22:36     
9
    3 CHRISTOPHER WHITE   35 PLANO           TX 1:26:07 1:24:57     
8
    4 ROBERT BLOODWORTH   42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:38:17 1:32:13     
7
    5 ANDREW JANSEN       35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:33:49 1:32:33     
6

                     OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 15K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 15k     Agegrad  
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= =======  
====
    1 EDIE ABEL           40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:06 1:14:01    
10
    2 LEE HANDLIN         38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:46 1:14:37     
9
    3 JENNIFER STEWART    22 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:45 1:29:53     
8
    4 CHRISTIE ZINGERMAN  33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:43:35 1:32:54     
7

                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

         ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            2       Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ====
    1 DAVID BOSTON        19 LUBBOCK           11:23  5:42   11

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    14 AUSTIN ZUNDT          12 CROSBYTON       TX   14:29  
7:15   10
    2    18 CARTER TATE           10 MIDLAND         TX   14:41  
7:21    9
    3    28 PRESTON RAMSEY         9 MIDLAND         TX   16:25  
8:13    8
    4    47 DANIEL GARCIA         12 LUBBOCK         TX   17:48  
8:54    7
    5    54 SCOTT LASS             9 LOCKNEY         TX   18:03  
9:02    6
    6    71 ZACHARY SMITH          9 LUBBOCK         TX   20:07 
10:04    5
    7    77 DANIEL J GONZALES     12 LUBBOCK         TX   20:29 
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10:15    4
    8    82 NICK HOEVE             9 RANSOM CANYON   TX   22:21 
11:11    3
    9    84 ISAIAH MUNOZ          12 LUBBOCK         TX   22:48 
11:24    2
   10    87 HAYDEN FRICK           6 WOLFFORTH       TX   23:48 
11:54    1
   11    92 JOSHUA HOEVE           8 RANSOM CANYON   TX   25:27 
12:44    
   12   100 WYATT BROWNELL         6 LUBBOCK         TX   29:10 
14:35    

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     3 LUCAS MORRIS          14 LUBBOCK         TX   12:14  
6:07   10
    2    10 CHRISTIAN SALINAS     14 CROSBYTON       TX   13:26  
6:43    9
    3    95 KENDALL HIGGINS       13 LUBBOCK         TX   26:25 
13:13    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 TYLER LIVERMORE       17 LUBBOCK         TX   11:41  
5:51   10
    2     5 NICK WARGO            16 LUBBOCK         TX   12:22  
6:11    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     8 TATE CRISWELL         24 LUBBOCK         TX   13:11  
6:36   10
    2    64 BEN PROWELL           23 LUBBOCK              18:57  
9:29    9
    3    76 MATTHEW HARR          21 LUBBOCK         TX   20:17 
10:09    8
    4   110 CRAIG ALLEN           21 LUBBOCK         TX   33:42 
16:51    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ====
    1    15 BRETT HART            28 LUBBOCK         TX   14:30  
7:15   10
    2    27 ANDY PENNEY           28 LUBBOCK         TX   16:22  
8:11    9
    3    33 JOHN GRIFFIN          25 LUBBOCK         TX   16:52  
8:26    8
    4    44 RICARDO MARTINEZ      29 LUBBOCK         TX   17:38  
8:49    7
    5   114 JUSTIN MOCK           27 LUBBOCK              39:23 
19:42    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    26 JOHN BARRIENTOS       33 LUBBOCK         TX   16:02  
8:01   10
    2    37 GARRETT MCKINNON      34 LUBBOCK         TX   17:09  
8:35    9
    3    85 JONATHAN LAIR         33 LUBBOCK         TX   22:53 
11:27    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     6 RICKY MARTINEZ        39 SPUR            TX   12:30  
6:15   10
    2    12 MARK SMITH            35 LUBBOCK         TX   14:24  
7:12    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     7 RENE GONZALES         43 LUBBOCK         TX   12:39  
6:20   10
    2    13 ERIC FORD             42 LUBBOCK         TX   14:25  
7:13    9
    3    30 MICHAEL RAMSEY        41 MIDLAND         TX   16:27  
8:14    8
    4    36 MIKE LASS             44 LOCKNEY         TX   17:07  
8:34    7
    5    55 JAMES LAYMAN          41 HEREFORD        TX   18:04  
9:02    6
    6    80 GREG HOEVE            42 RANSOM CANYON   TX   21:41 
10:51    5
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MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    16 DAVID MALONE          49 LUBBOCK         TX   14:38  
7:19   10
    2    19 CHUCK DELEON          49 LUBBOCK         TX   14:51  
7:26    9
    3    40 LARRY DELEON          46 LUBBOCK         TX   17:21  
8:41    8
    4    70 DAVID BALDNER         47 LUBBOCK         TX   20:02 
10:01    7
    5    86 DARRELL MANN          46 LUBBOCK         TX   22:55 
11:28    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 JACKIE CANNON         51 LUBBOCK         TX   12:19  
6:10   10
    2    21 LORENZO PADILLA       52 LUBBOCK         TX   15:10  
7:35    9
    3    38 DAVID HIGGINS         54 LUBBOCK         TX   17:11  
8:36    8
    4    41 STEVEN HENDERSON      53 LUBBOCK         TX   17:24  
8:42    7
    5    65 DWAYNE OAKELEY        50 LUBBOCK         TX   19:28  
9:44    6
    6   119 BUDDY MOCK            52 LUBBOCK              42:12 
21:06    5

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    20 FRED WEBER            55 LUBBOCK         TX   14:52  
7:26   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    24 RON LUBOWICZ          64 LUBBOCK         TX   15:44  
7:52   10
    2    43 RICK NATHAN           62 LUBBOCK         TX   17:37  
8:49    9
    3    93 TOM WALKER            63 LUBBOCK         TX   25:50 
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12:55    8
    4   106 BOB WOOD              64 GRAFORD         TX   32:12 
16:06    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    62 JAMES BONE            67 LUBBOCK         TX   18:45  
9:23   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    29 BILL FELTON           72 LUBBOCK         TX   16:25  
8:13   10

                                 
        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            2       Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ====
    1 SARAH SPILMAN       24 LUBBOCK           13:18  6:39   11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    53 MARILYN MURILLO       11 MIDLAND         TX   17:55  
8:58   10
    2    91 ALEX HOLDEN           12 LUBBOCK         TX   24:41 
12:21    9
    3   112 MACKENZIE SMITH        8 LUBBOCK         TX   35:18 
17:39    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    11 MEGHAN BASS           13 CROSBYTON       TX   13:27  
6:44   10
    2    23 ALLISON PYLE          15 SLATON          TX   15:43  
7:52    9
    3    52 HANNAH LAYMAN         14 HEREFORD        TX   17:55  
8:58    8
    4    90 KAYLA WOMBLE          14 LUBBOCK         TX   24:41 
12:21    7
    5    96 ALLISON TERRY         14 LUBBOCK         TX   26:38 
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13:19    6

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    48 CARLEY ABBOTT         18 LUBBOCK         TX   17:49  
8:55   10
    2    49 KRISTEN O'REAR        19 LUBBOCK         TX   17:49  
8:55    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    56 JENNIFER NEELY        22 LUBBOCK         TX   18:07  
9:04   10
    2    66 JARRYN PROWELL        23 LUBBOCK              19:32  
9:46    9
    3    67 KATY MOCK             24 LUBBOCK         TX   19:33  
9:47    8
    4    75 SARAH MONDLE          21 LUBBOCK         TX   20:16 
10:08    7
    5    79 CARRIE GALLOWAY       22 LUBBOCK         TX   21:25 
10:43    6
    6    81 BRITTANY CAMPBELL     21 LUBBOCK         TX   21:55 
10:58    5
    7   104 JESSICA CASLER        21 LUBBOCK         TX   31:02 
15:31    4
    8   107 AJ WARREN             21 LUBBOCK         TX   33:28 
16:44    3
    9   108 ELISABETH NORDBY      20 LUBBOCK         TX   33:28 
16:44    2
   10   109 VENESSA RODRIGUEZ     20 LUBBOCK         TX   33:41 
16:51    1
   11   111 DAVONNE LAYTON        21 LUBBOCK         TX   33:43 
16:52    

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    22 BROOKE PITTMAN        29 LUBBOCK         TX   15:36  
7:48   10
    2    50 ANNIE GEDICKS         27 LUBBOCK         TX   17:49  
8:55    9
    3   116 MICHELLE DODGIN       27 LUBBOCK         TX   40:50 
20:25    8
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    25 TAMMY MORIEARTY       33 WOLFFORTH       TX   15:47  
7:54   10
    2    58 SUSANNE MOORE         32 LUBBOCK         TX   18:08  
9:04    9
    3    61 MYRIAM GUARDIOLA      32 LUBBOCK         TX   18:32  
9:16    8
    4    63 AMANDA GALLAGHER      30 LUBBOCK         TX   18:56  
9:28    7
    5    83 SUSAN EVERETT         30 LUBBOCK         TX   22:23 
11:12    6
    6    88 KIMBERLY FRICK        32 WOLFFORTH       TX   23:50 
11:55    5
    7    99 ELIZABETH BAIZA       34 POST            TX   29:09 
14:35    4
    8   102 JEANETTE HASTINGS     34 LUBBOCK         TX   30:16 
15:08    3
    9   117 GINA MILFORD          34 LUBBOCK         TX   40:51 
20:26    2

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    39 TRISH CAMARILLO       36 LUBBOCK         TX   17:15  
8:38   10
    2    45 KIM CLEMMONS          38 LUBBOCK         TX   17:41  
8:51    9
    3    51 HOLLYE MARTINEZ       39 SPUR            TX   17:53  
8:57    8
    4    59 BETH WOOD             35 ARLINGTON       TX   18:23  
9:12    7
    5    68 SHAWNA HAYNIE         36 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:35  
9:48    6
    6   113 KELLI SMITH           35 LUBBOCK         TX   35:20 
17:40    5
    7   115 DEANNE MILFORD        35 LUBBOCK         TX   40:41 
20:21    4

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    34 AMY ANDRUS            44 LUBBOCK         TX   17:00  
8:30   10
    2    57 LIZ TATE              41 MIDLAND         TX   18:07  
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9:04    9
    3    94 LAURI CASLER          40 LUBBOCK         TX   25:58 
12:59    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    42 KAMMY PHILBRICK       46 LUBBOCK         TX   17:32  
8:46   10
    2    46 LORI KELSO            45 RANSOM C        TX   17:44  
8:52    9
    3    73 BRENDA CAMPBELL       48 LUBBOCK         TX   20:13 
10:07    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    35 CHERYL WEBER          54 LUBBOCK         TX   17:07  
8:34   10
    2    89 SUZAN CAUDLE          54 LUBBOCK         TX   24:37 
12:19    9
    3   118 KIM MOCK              51 LUBBOCK              42:10 
21:05    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    74 CATHY NATHAN          63 LUBBOCK         TX   20:14 
10:07   10
    2   103 MARY BAIZA            62 POST            TX   30:17 
15:09    9
    3   105 ANN WOOD              65 GRAFORD         TX   32:11 
16:06    8

                 OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad  
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= =======  
====
    1 CRAIG PETERSON      50 HOBBS           NM   16:42   14:51    
10
    2 LARRY BLOSKOS       45 ANTON           TX   16:49   15:32     
9
    3 ED PRICE            50 LUBBOCK         TX   18:31   16:27     
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8
    4 RANDY EGENBACHER    51 LUBBOCK         TX   19:48   17:27     
7
    5 JIM BECK            47 LUBBOCK         TX   20:11   18:22     
6
    6 ROBERT ST CLAIR     58 LUBBOCK         TX   27:41   23:00     
5
    7 RANDEL TERRY        47 LUBBOCK         TX   27:49   25:19     
4

                    OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 2M RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad  
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= =======  
====
    1 FAWN MONTOYA        30 LUBBOCK         TX   21:11   19:05    
10
    2 LAUREN BROWNELL     38 LUBBOCK         TX   29:46   25:50     
9

----------------------------------------------------------------

* NEW RECORDS            THE RUN FOR THE ARTS
                        2 MILE & 15 KILOMETER RUNS
                   APRIL 21, 2007         Lubbock, Texas

                            15K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   15k     
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 ERIC AYALA            LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   1 M2024   
54:10  5:49 
    2 PEDRO VARGAS          LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   2 M2024   
58:40  6:18 
    3 BOBBY SAIN            LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   1 M2529 
1:00:08  6:28 
    4 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   1 M4549 
1:00:30  6:30 
    5 BLAKE BEDNARZ         LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   3 M2024 
1:02:47  6:45 
    6 JASON FELLERS         LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   2 M2529 
1:04:04  6:53 
    7 LEE COHEN             LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   1 M3034 
1:04:39  6:57 
    8 EDDY MORELOCK         LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   1 M3539 
1:06:02  7:06 
    9 JIM HIGGINS           LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   2 M4549 
1:07:05  7:12 
   10 BRENT LOWREY          LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   3 M4549 
1:08:23  7:21 
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   11 LAURA HELMUS          AMARILLO        TX 43 F   1 F4044 
1:10:24  7:34 
   12 CHRIS LONNGREN        LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   4 M4549 
1:10:27  7:34 
   13 TRAVIS WILSON         LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   4 M2024 
1:10:50  7:37 
   14 MARCUS SMITH          LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   3 M2529 
1:13:57  7:57 
   15 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   1 M1315 
1:14:35  8:01 
   16 ADAM BARRON           LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   1 M4044 
1:14:56  8:03 
   17 AARON ST CLAIR        LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   2 M1315 
1:15:01  8:04 
   18 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS     LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   1 F3034 
1:15:57  8:10 
   19 JEFFREY HAAG          LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   2 M3539 
1:15:57  8:10 
   20 GENEVIEVE DURHAM      LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   2 F3034 
1:16:31  8:13 
   21 EDWIN YOUNG           LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   2 M4044 
1:16:38  8:14 
   22 ANGIE SONNENBERG      LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   1 F2529 
1:17:34  8:20 
   23 TIM RADKEY            LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   2 M3034 
1:17:36  8:20 
   24 TODD CEPICA           LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   3 M3539 
1:17:56  8:22 
   25 DALE BENNETT          LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   5 M4549 
1:18:00  8:23 
   26 SUZANNE RODRIGUEZ     LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   3 F3034 
1:18:01  8:23 
   27 MADONNE MINER         LUBBOCK         TX 54 F   1 F5054 
1:18:11  8:24 
   28 MARY BRANSCOME        LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   1 F4549 
1:20:11  8:37 
   29 TIM COCHRAN           LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   3 M3034 
1:20:23  8:38 
   30 LEESA PRICE           LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   2 F5054 
1:20:24  8:38 
   31 DARREL PHILLIPS       LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   1 M5559 
1:20:48  8:41 
   32 STEVEN ODORIZZI       LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   1 CLYDE 
1:20:53  8:41 
   33 CAROL HISE            LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   1 F3539 
1:21:12  8:43 
   34 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX 66 M   1 M6569 
1:21:43  8:47 
   35 AARON SELF            LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   4 M2529 
1:22:16  8:50 
   36 DAVID WEAVER          LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   2 M5559 
1:22:38  8:53 
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   37 DAN RULAND            LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   3 M5559 
1:22:40  8:53 
   38 TYLER GREENFIELD      LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   7 M4549 
1:22:47  8:54 
   39 DAWN WEIR             SAN ANGELO      TX 28 F   2 F2529 
1:23:31  8:58 
   40 MARK ALBUS            LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   1 M5054 
1:23:35  8:59 
   41 MARIA DELEON          LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   2 F4549 
1:23:57  9:01 
   42 LISA BYLUND           LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   3 F2529 
1:24:37  9:05 
   43 BRUCE FELLERS         LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   2 M5054 
1:24:46  9:06 
   44 LEE HANDLIN           LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   2 ATHEN 
1:24:46  9:06 
   45 P.J. MITCHELL         LUBBOCK         TX 61 F   1 F6099 
1:24:51  9:07 *
   46 JAY JACOBUS           LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   4 M3034 
1:25:02  9:08 
   47 JEFFREY HARPER        LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   4 M3539 
1:25:03  9:08 
   48 EDIE ABEL             LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   1 ATHEN 
1:25:06  9:09 *
   49 CHRIS MILFORD         LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   5 M3034 
1:25:09  9:09 
   50 STACY STEPHENSON      LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   1 F2024 
1:25:10  9:09 
   51 BRAD EWING            LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   3 M4044 
1:25:29  9:11 
   52 MIKE KELLEY           LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   4 M5559 
1:25:37  9:12 
   53 CHRISTOPHER WHITE     PLANO           TX 35 M   3 CLYDE 
1:26:07  9:15 
   54 ANDREW AZAB           LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   4 M4044 
1:26:21  9:17 
   55 SKYLER EVANS          LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   3 M1315 
1:27:32  9:24 
   56 MATT MCKENNAN         LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   5 M2024 
1:27:33  9:24 
   57 MATTHEW JORDAN        LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   5 M4044 
1:27:34  9:24 
   58 DICK BAKER            LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   1 M6064 
1:28:29  9:30 
   59 BONNIE WATTS          LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   3 F4549 
1:28:31  9:31 
   60 MALINDA COLWELL       LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   4 F3034 
1:29:02  9:34 
   61 ISAAC MUNOZ JR        LUBBOCK         TX 30 M   6 M3034 
1:29:15  9:35 
   62 MARY ZIAS             LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   3 F4044 
1:29:49  9:39 
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   63 TERRY DALTON          LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   3 M5054 
1:30:45  9:45 
   64 PHIL LEMONS           LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   2 CLYDE 
1:30:52  9:46 
   65 JAINE GUEST           LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   4 F4549 
1:30:54  9:46 
   66 SANDY JANSEN          LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   3 F3539 
1:31:45  9:51 
   67 ROSE HOEVE            RANSOM C        TX 39 F   4 F3539 
1:33:20 10:02 
   68 CINDY CHAMPLIN        LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   5 F3539 
1:33:26 10:02 
   69 BRANDIE MACKENZIE     LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   5 F3034 
1:33:26 10:02 
   70 ANDREW JANSEN         LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   5 CLYDE 
1:33:49 10:05 
   71 RONNIE NUGENT         LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   2 M6064 
1:34:04 10:06 
   72 JILL JACOBUS          LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   6 F3034 
1:34:54 10:12 
   73 KRISTI CROFTS         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   4 F2529 
1:37:41 10:30 
   74 DEBORAH DAKIN         LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   5 F2529 
1:37:42 10:30 
   75 ROBERT BLOODWORTH     LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   4 CLYDE 
1:38:17 10:33 
   76 MARSHA BENNETT        LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   4 F4044 
1:38:27 10:34 
   77 AMY KIKER             LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   6 F3539 
1:38:33 10:35 
   78 LOU ANNA ARTERBURN    LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   7 F3539 
1:39:33 10:42 
   79 ANDREA CAISON         HEREFORD        TX 45 F   5 F4549 
1:39:40 10:42 
   80 JENNIFER STEWART      LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   3 ATHEN 
1:39:45 10:43 
   81 J EDSON PINTO         LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   9 M4549 
1:41:33 10:54 
   82 KERRY GILBERT         LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   7 M3539 
1:41:41 10:55 
   83 CHRISTIE ZINGERMAN    LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   4 ATHEN 
1:43:35 11:08 
   84 JESSICA ARAGON        LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   3 F2024 
1:44:42 11:15 
   85 SHERYL GALLARNEAU     LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   8 F3034 
1:44:52 11:16 
   86 MALLEY WHITE          PLANO           TX 31 F   9 F3034 
1:45:42 11:21 
   87 ETTA MAYER            LUBBOCK         TX 58 F   1 F5559 
1:46:08 11:24 
   88 PAULINE DEVOS         PLAINVIEW       TX 49 F   6 F4549 
1:46:38 11:27 
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   89 KRISTA HANDYSIDE      LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   4 F2024 
1:48:27 11:39 
   90 ALISON HIGGINS        LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   5 F2024 
1:49:11 11:44 
   91 AMBER STARK           ABILENE         TX 22 F   6 F2024 
1:49:48 11:48 
   92 AMY BAILEY            LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   8 F3539 
1:54:48 12:20 
   93 GREG MILFORD          LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   8 M3539 
2:01:06 13:00 

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   2       
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON          LUBBOCK         TX 19 M   1 M1619   
11:23  5:42 
    2 TYLER LIVERMORE       LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   2 M1619   
11:41  5:51 *
    3 LUCAS MORRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   1 M1315   
12:14  6:07 *
    4 JACKIE CANNON         LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054   
12:19  6:10 
    5 NICK WARGO            LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   3 M1619   
12:22  6:11 
    6 RICKY MARTINEZ        SPUR            TX 39 M   1 M3539   
12:30  6:15 *
    7 RENE GONZALES         LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   1 M4044   
12:39  6:20 
    8 TATE CRISWELL         LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   1 M2024   
13:11  6:36 *
    9 SARAH SPILMAN         LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024   
13:18  6:39 *
   10 CHRISTIAN SALINAS     CROSBYTON       TX 14 M   2 M1315   
13:26  6:43 
   11 MEGHAN BASS           CROSBYTON       TX 13 F   1 F1315   
13:27  6:44 
   12 MARK SMITH            LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   2 M3539   
14:24  7:12 
   13 ERIC FORD             LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   2 M4044   
14:25  7:13 
   14 AUSTIN ZUNDT          CROSBYTON       TX 12 M   1 M0112   
14:29  7:15 
   15 BRETT HART            LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   1 M2529   
14:30  7:15 
   16 DAVID MALONE          LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   1 M4549   
14:38  7:19 
   17 CARTER TATE           MIDLAND         TX 10 M   2 M0112   
14:41  7:21 
   18 CHUCK DELEON          LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549   
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14:51  7:26 
   19 FRED WEBER            LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   1 M5559   
14:52  7:26 *
   20 LORENZO PADILLA       LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   2 M5054   
15:10  7:35 
   21 BROOKE PITTMAN        LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   1 F2529   
15:36  7:48 *
   22 ALLISON PYLE          SLATON          TX 15 F   2 F1315   
15:43  7:52 
   23 RON LUBOWICZ          LUBBOCK         TX 64 M   1 M6064   
15:44  7:52 
   24 TAMMY MORIEARTY       WOLFFORTH       TX 33 F   1 F3034   
15:47  7:54 *
   25 JOHN BARRIENTOS       LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   1 M3034   
16:02  8:01 
   26 ANDY PENNEY           LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   2 M2529   
16:22  8:11 
   27 PRESTON RAMSEY        MIDLAND         TX  9 M   3 M0112   
16:25  8:13 
   28 BILL FELTON           LUBBOCK         TX 72 M   1 M7099   
16:25  8:13 
   29 MICHAEL RAMSEY        MIDLAND         TX 41 M   3 M4044   
16:27  8:14 
   30 CRAIG PETERSON        HOBBS           NM 50 M   1 CLYDE   
16:42  8:21 
   31 LARRY BLOSKOS         ANTON           TX 45 M   2 CLYDE   
16:49  8:25 
   32 JOHN GRIFFIN          LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   3 M2529   
16:52  8:26 
   33 AMY ANDRUS            LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   1 F4044   
17:00  8:30 
   34 CHERYL WEBER          LUBBOCK         TX 54 F   1 F5054   
17:07  8:34 
   35 MIKE LASS             LOCKNEY         TX 44 M   4 M4044   
17:07  8:34 
   36 GARRETT MCKINNON      LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   2 M3034   
17:09  8:35 
   37 DAVID HIGGINS         LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   4 M5054   
17:11  8:36 
   38 TRISH CAMARILLO       LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   1 F3539   
17:15  8:38 
   39 LARRY DELEON          LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   4 M4549   
17:21  8:41 
   40 STEVEN HENDERSON      LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   5 M5054   
17:24  8:42 
   41 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   1 F4549   
17:32  8:46 
   42 RICK NATHAN           LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   2 M6064   
17:37  8:49 
   43 RICARDO MARTINEZ      LUBBOCK         TX 29 M   4 M2529   
17:38  8:49 
   44 KIM CLEMMONS          LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   2 F3539   
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17:41  8:51 
   45 LORI KELSO            RANSOM C        TX 45 F   2 F4549   
17:44  8:52 
   46 DANIEL GARCIA         LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   4 M0112   
17:48  8:54 
   47 CARLEY ABBOTT         LUBBOCK         TX 18 F   1 F1619   
17:49  8:55 
   48 KRISTEN O'REAR        LUBBOCK         TX 19 F   2 F1619   
17:49  8:55 
   49 ANNIE GEDICKS         LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   2 F2529   
17:49  8:55 
   50 HOLLYE MARTINEZ       SPUR            TX 39 F   3 F3539   
17:53  8:57 
   51 HANNAH LAYMAN         HEREFORD        TX 14 F   3 F1315   
17:55  8:58 
   52 MARILYN MURILLO       MIDLAND         TX 11 F   1 F0112   
17:55  8:58 
   53 SCOTT LASS            LOCKNEY         TX  9 M   5 M0112   
18:03  9:02 
   54 JAMES LAYMAN          HEREFORD        TX 41 M   5 M4044   
18:04  9:02 
   55 JENNIFER NEELY        LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   2 F2024   
18:07  9:04 
   56 LIZ TATE              MIDLAND         TX 41 F   2 F4044   
18:07  9:04 
   57 SUSANNE MOORE         LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   2 F3034   
18:08  9:04 
   58 BETH WOOD             ARLINGTON       TX 35 F   4 F3539   
18:23  9:12 
   59 ED PRICE              LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   3 CLYDE   
18:31  9:16 
   60 MYRIAM GUARDIOLA      LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   3 F3034   
18:32  9:16 
   61 JAMES BONE            LUBBOCK         TX 67 M   1 M6569   
18:45  9:23 *
   62 AMANDA GALLAGHER      LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   4 F3034   
18:56  9:28 
   63 BEN PROWELL           LUBBOCK            23 M   2 M2024   
18:57  9:29 
   64 DWAYNE OAKELEY        LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   7 M5054   
19:28  9:44 
   65 JARRYN PROWELL        LUBBOCK            23 F   3 F2024   
19:32  9:46 
   66 KATY MOCK             LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   4 F2024   
19:33  9:47 
   67 SHAWNA HAYNIE         SHALLOWATER     TX 36 F   5 F3539   
19:35  9:48 
   68 RANDY EGENBACHER      LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   4 CLYDE   
19:48  9:54 
   69 DAVID BALDNER         LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   5 M4549   
20:02 10:01 
   70 ZACHARY SMITH         LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   6 M0112   
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20:07 10:04 
   71 JIM BECK              LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   5 CLYDE   
20:11 10:06 
   72 BRENDA CAMPBELL       LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   3 F4549   
20:13 10:07 
   73 CATHY NATHAN          LUBBOCK         TX 63 F   1 F6099   
20:14 10:07 *
   74 SARAH MONDLE          LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   5 F2024   
20:16 10:08 
   75 MATTHEW HARR          LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   3 M2024   
20:17 10:09 
   76 DANIEL J GONZALES     LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   7 M0112   
20:29 10:15 
   77 FAWN MONTOYA          LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   1 ATHEN   
21:11 10:36 
   78 CARRIE GALLOWAY       LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   6 F2024   
21:25 10:43 
   79 GREG HOEVE            RANSOM C        TX 42 M   6 M4044   
21:41 10:51 
   80 BRITTANY CAMPBELL     LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   7 F2024   
21:55 10:58 
   81 NICK HOEVE            RANSOM C        TX  9 M   8 M0112   
22:21 11:11 
   82 SUSAN EVERETT         LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   6 F3034   
22:23 11:12 
   83 ISAIAH MUNOZ          LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   9 M0112   
22:48 11:24 
   84 JONATHAN LAIR         LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   3 M3034   
22:53 11:27 
   85 DARRELL MANN          LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   7 M4549   
22:55 11:28 
   86 HAYDEN FRICK          WOLFFORTH       TX  6 M  10 M0112   
23:48 11:54 
   87 KIMBERLY FRICK        WOLFFORTH       TX 32 F   7 F3034   
23:50 11:55 
   88 SUZAN CAUDLE          LUBBOCK         TX 54 F   2 F5054   
24:37 12:19 
   89 KAYLA WOMBLE          LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   4 F1315   
24:41 12:21 
   90 ALEX HOLDEN           LUBBOCK         TX 12 F   2 F0112   
24:41 12:21 
   91 JOSHUA HOEVE          RANSOM C        TX  8 M  11 M0112   
25:27 12:44 
   92 TOM WALKER            LUBBOCK         TX 63 M   3 M6064   
25:50 12:55 
   93 LAURI CASLER          LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   3 F4044   
25:58 12:59 
   94 KENDALL HIGGINS       LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   3 M1315   
26:25 13:13 
   95 ALLISON TERRY         LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   5 F1315   
26:38 13:19 
   96 ROBERT ST CLAIR       LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   6 CLYDE   
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27:41 13:51 
   97 RANDEL TERRY          LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   7 CLYDE   
27:49 13:55 
   98 ELIZABETH BAIZA       POST            TX 34 F   8 F3034   
29:09 14:35 
   99 WYATT BROWNELL        LUBBOCK         TX  6 M  12 M0112   
29:10 14:35 
  100 LAUREN BROWNELL       LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   2 ATHEN   
29:46 14:53 
  101 JEANETTE HASTINGS     LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   9 F3034   
30:16 15:08 
  102 MARY BAIZA            POST            TX 62 F   2 F6099   
30:17 15:09 
  103 JESSICA CASLER        LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   8 F2024   
31:02 15:31 
  104 ANN WOOD              GRAFORD         TX 65 F   3 F6099   
32:11 16:06 
  105 BOB WOOD              GRAFORD         TX 64 M   4 M6064   
32:12 16:06 
  106 AJ WARREN             LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   9 F2024   
33:28 16:44 
  107 ELISABETH NORDBY      LUBBOCK         TX 20 F  10 F2024   
33:28 16:44 
  108 VENESSA RODRIGUEZ     LUBBOCK         TX 20 F  11 F2024   
33:41 16:51 
  109 CRAIG ALLEN           LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   4 M2024   
33:42 16:51 
  110 DAVONNE LAYTON        LUBBOCK         TX 21 F  12 F2024   
33:43 16:52 
  111 MACKENZIE SMITH       LUBBOCK         TX  8 F   3 F0112   
35:18 17:39 
  112 KELLI SMITH           LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   7 F3539   
35:20 17:40 
  113 JUSTIN MOCK           LUBBOCK            27 M   5 M2529   
39:23 19:42 
  114 DEANNE MILFORD        LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   8 F3539   
40:41 20:21 
  115 MICHELLE DODGIN       LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   3 F2529   
40:50 20:25 
  116 GINA MILFORD          LUBBOCK         TX 34 F  10 F3034   
40:51 20:26 
  117 KIM MOCK              LUBBOCK            51 F   3 F5054   
42:10 21:05 
  118 BUDDY MOCK            LUBBOCK            52 M   9 M5054   
42:12 21:06 
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